4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

0l1.Jankowice 3

: 49°33"2.273'N
: 367.31 km

fil:
: 47°

S

2
el : 2
2
ati: 2

(OO0

0307722M
0307747F
0307727F
0307768F
0307760M
0717804F
0307718M
0947985F
0307792F
0307723F
0307738F
0717857F
0307770F
0307729F
0307753M
0307725M
0307708F
0307762F
0307709F
0307713F

131420

39"

Crescator

-1.

BENZING Live
1: 38814524

BENZING M2

17

- BENZING Live!

10.

|GUT

| GUTA
|ALBS
| ALBS
| GUTA

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

55762

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:06 GPS Ceas Atomic
:06 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:06 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB134534 |31.05 10:13:
|DB134545 |31.05 10:23
|DB146E24 |31.05 10:25
|DB1344F3 |31.05 10:31
|DB134505 |31.05 10:33
|DB13450C |31.05 10:43:
|DB1344E9 |31.05 10:50
|DB134512 |31.05 10:52
|DB13452E |31.05 11:08
|DB134523 |31.05 11:34
|DB13452D |31.05 12:37
|DB146E29 |31.05 12:48:
|DB13450A |31.05 14:49:
|DB1344FC |31.05 15:19:
|DB134509 |31.05 16:08
|DB146E1D |31.05 18:29
|DB134513 |31.05 19:18:
|DB134508 |01.06 06:36
|DB1344F9 |01.06 07:13:
|DB1344EC |01.06 15:00

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Jankowice3

22°21"0'E

02,06,2025 1

30.05.2025 05:57:00

Curelusa Dan

26° 26" 2.2' E
02.06.2025 14:50:29 LIVE
02.06.2025 14:50:28 -1
20
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
25.7 |OK |01 ]024 |
:33.2 |OK |01 |014
:47.0 |OK |01 |018
:37.1 |OK |01 |016 |
:38.7 |OK |01 |013
00.8 |OK |01 1]005
:00.1 |OK |01 003
:43.9 |OK |01 002
:20.4 |OK |01 |015
:45.8 |OK |01 022
:54.0 |OK |01 004
53.7 |OK |01 ]009 |
21.0 |OK |01 006 |
42.0 |OK |01 1012 |
:06.0 |OK |01 |001
:07.4 |OK |01 020
06.7 |OK |01 017 |
:56.4 |OK |01 |007
04.3 |OK |01 1008
:51.1 |OK |01 011
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 7029064
Autorizare: AA903159
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